Datenblatt

Geopress K-Ubergangsstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Gewindeanschluss Siliziumbronze
- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 9711

Artikel 710 323

Lieferung nur noch aus Lagervorrat

sw

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Schlisselweite SW
Durchmesser 1%}
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

d9029ac1a63d2d112b9c0a8a7ee3a4d4b3867d54

780 g
2072 cm?®

Kunststoff

63
1%
77 mm
123 mm
70 mm

97 mm
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